1 11.01.21 en / 335A
	 Monitoring Technique
	 VARIMETER
	 Thermistor Motor Protection Relay
	 MK 9052
•	 According to IEC/EN 60947-8
•	 1 input for PTC-resistors or bimetal contacts
•	 Broken wire detection in sensor circuit

				    and the push button on the relay front
				    comes out immediately.
Ordering example for variant
MK 9052	 .11	 /_ _ _	 AC 230 V	 50 / 60 Hz
					     Nominal frequency
					     Auxiliary voltage
					     Variant, if required
					     Contacts
					     Type
MK 9052.11   AC 230 V   50 / 60 Hz
Article number:	 0023171
•	 Output:	 1 changeover contact
•	 Auxiliairy Voltage UH:	 AC 230 V
•	 Width:	 22.5 mm
L1 (R)
L2 (S)
L3 (T)
M3~
1....6
+
N (MP)
P1 A1
A2
c1
c1
b1
b2
c1
h1
M7674
d1
d1
11
1214
P2
Application Examples
Standard Type
Variant
Technical Data
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356